
HAULM
TOPPER

ABOUT
The ScanStone haulm topper is a versatile lightweight 
machine for topping 1 bed of potatoes. This machine 
can be used in conjunction with a rear mounted 
straddle machine for topping 3 beds of 
potatoes at a time. 

GALLERY 37

Adjustable depth wheels

Choice of 540 / 750 / 1000 
rpm input speeds

Front and rear mountable 
headstock

Heavy duty wheel 
for easy running on 
wheelings

Steeply curved flails for 
improved suction and 
wear life.Reversible rotor with heavy duty 

55mm taper lock bearings.

Two inspection hatches 
for easy maintenance.

Replaceable steel inner 
liner for hood protection.

This machine suits 30” to 40” row and 
bed withs. Hydraulically driven cross 
conveyor option.

Ridge press rollers

Hydraulic depth 
wheels

Floating hood

Crop protection plates
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800 kg + 2 T 130-270 hp 2.9 m 1.8-6 m

We bought a third haulm topper this year because we’ve had 
such good results with the two before. The way you can mount 
the single topper onto either the front or back of the tractor 
gave us versatility during the season.

BASE PRICE Front-mounted		  single bed
Rear-mounted	 	 double bed

OPTIONS SIDE DISCHARGE

RIDGE PRESS

HYDRAULIC DEPTH WHEELS
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UK & IRELAND

1 SCANSTONE HQ
East Mains of Burnside, 
By Forfar, Angus
DD8 2RX
Scotland

+44(0)1307 818 000
sales@scanstone.co.uk
www.scanstone.co.uk

Sales: 	 Craig Thomson	 07971 242 905
Parts: 	 Mark Addinall	 07939 146 883
Service: 	Ewan Harper	 07976 260 546

2 RDM TURRIFF
Waverley House
Bruntsmithy, Turriff
Aberdeenshire, AB53 5PN
Scotland

+44(0)1888 562 351
rdmengturriff@btconnect.com

Parts:	 Robbie Mackie	 07875 189 325
	 Ricky Mackie	 07896 003 377

3 TORE
“The Ring’ Glaikmore,
North Kessock
Inverness-shire IV1 3UD
Scotland 

+44(0)1307 818 000
parts@scanstone.co.uk

Parts:	 Abbie McCahill	 07867 459 363



4
KELSO HARVESTERS
Houndridge
Nr Kelso
Roxburghshire, TD5 7QN
Scotland

Sales:     Craig Robertson 07875 189 325
Sales:	 Alan Nixon 	 07801 835 205

craig@kelsoharvester.co.uk
www.kelsoharvester.co.uk

5
YORKSHIRE & HUMBER LTD
Farm Unit 1, Molescroft Farm
Grange Way
Beverley
HU17 9FS

+44(0)7951 021 463
r.button@yandhagri.co.uk 
n.jackson@yandhagri.co.uk
www.yandhagri.co.uk

Sales:	 Russell Button	 07951 021 463
Service:	 Neil Jackson	 07951 021 461

6
SAH COOPER
Poplar Lodge
Snitterby Carr
Gainsborough, Lincs,
DN21 4UU

+44(0)1673 818 712
steve.cooper@scanstone.co.uk

General:	Steve Cooper	 07977 015 345

7
SCANSTONE LAKENHEATH
1 Station Road
Lakenheath
Brandon
IP27 9JA

+44(0)1842 861 911
lakenheath@scanstone.co.uk

General:	 Tina Anderson	 07584 468 319

8
RWL SERVICES LTD
1 Burnt Cottages
Badingham Road
Framlington, Suffolk
IP13 9HX

+44(0)7534 948 361
richard@rwlservices.co.uk

Sales:	 Richard Lapage	 07534 948 361

9
RUSSELL PRICE FARM SERV.
Town Farm Ind. Building
Ledbury
Herefordshire
HR8 1HQ

+44(0)1531 640 518
price.russell@btconnect.com

Sales:	 Russell Price	 07836 361 310
Parts:	 Kevin Fuller	 07876 748 886

10
CORNWALL FARM MACHINERY
Ludgvan Leaze
Crowlas, Penzance, 
Cornwall
TR20 8AA

+44(0)1736 719 440

dylan.williams@cornwallfarmmachinery.co.uk
rob.hattam@cornwallfarmmachinery.co.uk
www.cornwallfarmmachinery.co.uk

Sales:	 Dylan Williams	 07502 378 593
Sales:	 Rob Hattam	 07881 507 840

CORNWALL FARM MACHINERY
Trewaters, Trispen
Truro
Cornwall
TR4 9BE

+44(0)1872 519 130

dylan.williams@cornwallfarmmachinery.co.uk
rob.hattam@cornwallfarmmachinery.co.uk
www.cornwallfarmmachinery.co.uk

Sales:	 Dylan Williams	 07502 378 593
Sales:	 Rob Hattam	 07881 507 840

11
SCANSTONE BALLYNAHINCH
3 Blacks Lane
Old Belfast Road
Ballynahinch, Co. Down
BT24 8UT

12
QUAILE MACHINERY
Balcunnin 
Skerries
Co. Dublin
Ireland

+353(0)181 059 11
parts@quailemachinery.ie
service@quailemachinery.ie
sales@quaile machinery.ie
www.quailemachinery.ie

Sales:	 Ian Rooney	 +353 (0) 87 650 2336
Service:	 Brian Finnegan	 +353 (0) 87 397 1488
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2C Hospital Road
Haddington
EH41 3BH
Scotland
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+44(0)1307 818 000

sales@scanstone.co.uk
www.scanstone.co.uk

Sales: 	 Craig Thomson	 07971 242 905
Parts: 	 Mark Addinall	 07939 146 883


